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As it is known, petroleum products are used as raw

Let's Bring the Change

materials in the production of plastic materials. This creates

TO g et h e r o negative effects for both human health and environmental

W B health. Plastic materials can take centuries to decompose
F in nature.

Ny — It takes approximately 4 weeks for paper straws to recycle

in nature. For this reason, it causes almost no harm to the

environment compared to plastic products. Paper Straws

are much more suitable for health because they are

exposed to much less chemical processing during the

- production stage than plastic straws.
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Every straw produced et% &

Paper, Paint and Glue we

is qualit
is beingqchecied use in our production From our lowest circulation customer
' It disappears in nature in a to our customers with the highest circulation
very short time. We produce with the same satisfaction.
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Un like most similar production
We achieve unique quality in special designs.
We use offset printing, which provides
All your ideas can be realized without limitations.

And most importantly, for you
We believe in our work, our success
depends on your success.

www.bultrading.com
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Main materials we use in production

GLUE :

PAINT :

PAPER:

Henkel AQUENCE®
Dispersion glue, often referred to as emulsion.
It is an adhesive consisting of an organic binder dispersed in water.

SunVisto Aquasafe
With the European directive to eliminate single-use plastic by 2025

compatible with SunVisto Aquasafe for direct food contact and is particularly recyclable and has a

much higher biodegradation capacity than traditional plastic straws
Suitable for use on paper-based straws

White Kraft Paper
100% wood pulp, high quality, environmentally friendly,
100% biodegradable FDA and FSC approved .

www.bultrading.com
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Our Production Standards

- LENGTH GSM PAPER FOLODING | CUTEND | OPP PACKAGE -

g5 mm

g6 mm

J7 mm

g 8 mm

9 mm

g 10 mm

g 11 mm

J 12 mm

» Since the products in our catalog are photographs, the

10-33 cm

10-33 cm

10-33 cm

10-33 cm

10-33 cm

10-33 cm

10-33 cm

10-33 cm

60+120+120

60+120+120

60+120+120

60+120+120

60+120+120

60+120+120

60+120+120

60+120+120

PAPER
WRAP
PING

visible colors may be misleading. For your color selection in

your orders, be sure to refer to our color codes on the side.
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BY-01
BY-02
BY-03
BY-04
BY-05
BY-06

BY-07
BY-08
BY-09
BY-10
BY-11
BY-12
BY-13
BY-14
BY-15

www.bultrading.com



Our Paper Straw Patterns

OICIOTOROROR R JON )

Spiral Checkered Striped Rhomb Small point Point Monochromatic Stars Zig-Zig  Motives

www.bultrading.com
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SPR-ES-07 SPR-ES-08 SPR-ES-09 SPR-ES-10 SPR-ES-11
PR |




(gﬁ Checkered

) TR / R e e T,
DML-ES-04 DML-ES-06 DML-ES-14 DML-ES-11

www.bultrading.com



SRT-ES-15 SRT-ES-03 SRT-ES-12 SRT-ES-05 SRT-ES-04

www.bultrading.com
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ELM-ES-
ELM-ES-07
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ELM-ES-
ELM-ES-09

ELM-ES-06
ELM-ES-13
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ELM-ES-04
ELM-ES-02

ELM-ES-12
ELM-ES-08




MPT-ES-15a

MPT-ES-07 MPT-ES-14 MPT-ES-15 MPT-ES-04a MPT-ES-03

www.bultrading.com



® Monochromatic

n,

TRK-ES-08

TRK-ES-14

T -

 TRK-ES-04

TRK-ES-02

www.bultrading.com

Additional color in our
products

You can choose from our
palette.
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PTY-ES-13a PTY-ES-12 PTY-ES-05a PTY-ES-15a PTY-ES-11

www.bultrading.com



-YLD-ES-1 5 YL-ES-02a YLD-ES-14 YLD-ES-13 | YLD-ES-07

www.bultrading.com
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MTF-Pumpkin

ed Hearts MTF-Seafoam
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IMTF-Bamboo MTF-Cheers M%F-Black Cow MTF-

www.bultrading.com



Custom made paper straws with company logo

We can produce with company logos or slogans.
Paper straws with a special design...

Safe and Durable

www. bultrading.com




Angled Cut and Gusseted
Paper Straws

www.bultrading.com

Packaging

Our products,

@6 up to : 24, 50, 100 and 250 pcs
@8 up to: 24, 50, 100 pcs

@8 up to : 24, 50 pcs

It is packaged in OPP or specially designed
boxes according to our customers’
preferences.

In addition, our products that will be
preferred individually are packaged
individually in white paper packages, with or
without logo, by our automatic machines
untouched by human hands.




Cargo information

il PACKAGE BOX SIZE BOX ON
PRODUCT Pes.INAPACK | pcs. IN BOX PA'-'-ET 2z PALLET HEIGHT

5040 400X300X430 80x120 2,30 m.
50 120 6000 400X300X430 80x120 40 2,30 m.
26x195 mm 100 64 6400 400X300X430 80x120 40 2,30 m.
250 24 6000 400X300X430 80x120 40 2,30 m.
g 24 156 3744 400X300X430 80x120 40 2,30 m.
E B6x240 mm 50 75 3750 400X300X430 80x120 40 2,30 m.
"U-'J 100 40 4000 400X300X430 80x120 40 2,30 m.
3 250 16 4000 400X300X430 80x120 40 2,30 m.
% 24 125 3000 400X300X430 80x120 40 2,30 m.
0. g8x195 mm 50 64 3200 400X300X430 80x120 40 2,30 m.
100 36 3600 400X300X430 80x120 40 2,30 m.
24 100 2400 400X300X430 80x120 40 2,30 m.
B8x240 mm 50 54 2700 400X300X430 80x120 40 2,30 m.
100 29 2900 400X300X430 80x120 40 2,30 m.
24 80 1920 400X300X430 80x120 40 2,30 m.

@10x200 mm
50 40 2000 400X300X430 80x120 40 2,30 m.

www.bultrading.com



The world
around

Are you interested?

consists of plastic in the oceans.
3 ng the 10 most harmful garbage.

5 are e of polypropylene, a by-product of
d the product we use in our vehicles.

PLA plastics, are harmful to the marine environment.

ammals have ingested plastic.




P R Bul Trading Consult Ltd ,1407 Sofia,Post Office Box 24
Bulgaria www.bultrading.com
Tel: +359/899 634 115, E-mail:office@bultrading.com




